
From: Benedict, Jennifer [Jennifer.Benedict@vermont.gov] 

Sent: Monday, August 15, 2016 11:14 AM 

To: aly@permanentfund.org 

CC: Pepper, James 

Subject: FW: CDD Fingerprinting Survey 

Attachments: 20160815105518187.pdf 

 

 

Jen Benedict, Director 

Child Care Licensing & Financial Assistance Program 

DCF – Child Development Division 

 

(c) 802-224-6236 

 

 

 

-----Original Message----- 

From: Benedict, Jennifer 

Sent: Monday, August 15, 2016 11:06 AM 

To: Schatz, Ken <Ken.Schatz@vermont.gov>; Wisdom, Leslie <Leslie.Wisdom@vermont.gov>; Vastine, Karen 

<Karen.Vastine@vermont.gov>; Pepper, James <James.Pepper@vermont.gov>; ally@permanantfund.org; 

Benedict, Jennifer <Jennifer.Benedict@vermont.gov> 

Subject: FW: CDD Fingerprinting Survey 

 

All, 

 

Here is a copy of the survey off of the website.  All questions seem pertinent except I might combine questions 7 & 

8 and simply ask if they have been fingerprinted, for whom and when. 

 

Ally, we have not met yet but I understand you are apprised of this effort and that we will be talking shortly!    

 

Jen Benedict, Director 

Child Care Licensing & Financial Assistance Program DCF – Child Development Division 

 

(c) 802-224-6236 

 

-----Original Message----- 

From: null@state.vt.us [mailto:null@state.vt.us] 

Sent: Monday, August 15, 2016 10:55 AM 

To: Benedict, Jennifer <Jennifer.Benedict@vermont.gov> 

Subject: Message from "RNP00267367FBC8" 

 

This E-mail was sent from "RNP00267367FBC8" (MP C5503). 

 

Scan Date: 08.15.2016 10:55:18 (-0400) 

Queries to: null@state.vt.us 

mailto:null@state.vt.us









